High Holidays

HIGH HOLY DAY SERVICES 2019 - 5780
Shanah Tovah We are glad you will be joining us!

SELICHOT

SHADBBAT SHUVAH]

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 21

Beth El Synagogue, East Windsor, NJ
Refreshments

Program

Service

ROSH HASHANAH

8:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29

Erev Rosh HaShanah
Ma'ariv
Candle Lighting

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 30
FIRST DAY

Main Sanctuary Service:
Shacharit

Torah Service

Shofar Service

Sermon

Musaf

Riverside Service, Riverside School:
Shacharit

Torah Service

Shofar Service

Sermon

Musaf

Family, Youth and Teen Services:
Family Service up to 2nd Grade (Social Hall)
Followed by Family Kiddush (Sukkah)
Grades 3-4, Youth Service (Adult Library)
Grades 5-6, Youth Service (Beit Midrash)
Grades 7 & 8, Youth Service (Beit Midrash)
Grades 9-12, Teen Service (Youth Lounge)
Taschlich at Carnegie Lake (Rt. 27 parking area)
Candle Lighting After

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 1
SECOND DAY

Main Sanctuary Service:
Shacharit

Torah Reading

Shofar Service

Sermon

Musaf

Havurah Service (Adult Library)

6:30 p.m.
Before 6:25 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:24 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4
Candle Lighting
Kabbalat Shabbat Service

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5
Shabbat Service

KOL NIDRE

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8
Main Sanctuary Service

Riverside Service, Riverside School
Candle Lighting Before

YOM KIPPUR

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 9
Main Sanctuary Service:
Shacharit

Torah Service

Sermon

Yizkor

Musaf

Riverside Service, Riverside Schoof:
Shacharit

Torah Reading 1

Sermon

Yizkor

Musaf

6:17 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

Noon

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

Noon

Family, Youth and Teen Services:
Family Service up to 2nd Grade (Social Hall)
Grades 3-4, Youth Service (Adult Library)
Grades 5-6, Youth Service (Beit Midrash)
Grades 7 & 8, Youth Service (Beit Midrash)
Grades 9-12, Teen Service (Youth Lounge)
Yom Kippur Forum (Sanctuary)

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

Afternoon & Evening Services in the Sanctuary:
Mincha 4:30 p.m.
Neilah 5:30 p.m.
Ma'ariv/Havdalah 7:00 p.m.
Shofar and Conclusion 712 p.m.
*Break-the-Fast (off site) 7:30 p.m.

*Prior Registration Required
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